
Technical data

Set number

Connection size 1 (AG1)

Connection size 2 (AG2)

Connection type 1 (AT1)

Length (L)

Width (B)

Height (H)

Wrench size 1 (SW1)

Suitable for

Material

Material moulded seal

Material union nut

Material clamping ring

Material support sleeve

19

G 3/4

15 x 1,5 mm , 15,6 x 1,8 mm , 16 x 2 mm , 16,2 x 2,1 mm ,

16,7 x 2,4 mm , 17 x 2,5 mm

Euro cone

33.2 mm

33.2 mm

25 mm

30 mm

Euro cone , Plastic or metal composite pipes

Nickel-plated brass

EPDM

Nickel-plated brass

PA

Brass blank
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Tightening torque metal

composite tube

Tightening torque plastic pipe

Max. operating pressure

Max. operating temperature

heating

Max. operating temperature

drinking water

Compliance

Registration number ÜA

DIN

50 Nm

40 Nm

10 bar

120 °C

95 °C

UBA

R-15.2.3-21-17214

EN ISO 228-1

Commercial data

Packaging Unit

EAN code

Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

1

4033878009017

0.79 kg

EC011042

EC011042

EC011042

22-56-92-02

84819000
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